Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008
Results (2000 metres)

Event: 55

Place Name
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Anna-Marie de Zwager
CRASH-B QUALIFIER!
Romina Stefancic
CRASH-B QUALIFIER!
Sabrina Kolker

Darcy Marquardt
Ashley Brzozowicz
Buffy Williams
CRASH-B QUALIFIER!
Rachelle de Jong
Isolda Penney
CRASH-B QUALIFIER!
Jane Rumball
Andreanne Morin
Krista Guloien

Cristin McCarty

Katie Reynolds
Heather Mandoli
Peggy Hyslop

Larissa Lagzdins
Janine Hanson

Sarah Bonikowsky
Kaylan Vander
Kathleen Hearn

Emily Beers

Courtney Maclintosh
Julie Collens

Emily Cameron

Sarah Waterfield
Claire Hutchinson
Cathy Crawley

Joanna Kipp

Shannon Young
Rebecca Christensen
Bilan Hashi

Elaine Williams
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Club

London Training Center
Age 31 Weight
London Training Center
Age 29 Weight
London Training Center
London Training Center
London Training Center
London Training Center
Age 30 Weight
London Training Center
London Training Center
Age 33 Weight
London Training Center
London Training Center
London Training Center
London Training Center
London Training Center
London Training Center
London Training Center
Brock University
London Training Center
London Training Center
London Training Center
Argonaut Rowing Club

University of Western Ontario

Unaffiliated

Western Rowing Club
Don Rowing Club
London Training Center

University of Toronto Rowing
University of Western Ontario

Trent University
Trent University
Trent University
University of Toronto at

McMaster University Rowing
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Time (min)

Sex

Sex

Sex

Sex

Senior Women (Final)

Split
06:41.5
F Qualifying Time:
06:43.6
F Qualifying Time:
06:45.9
06:49.5
06:50.2
06:51.0
F Qualifying Time:
06:51.1
06:51.6
F Qualifying Time:
06:52.8
06:55.2
06:55.5
06:57.0
06:57.4
06:57.6
06:58.2
07:00.9
07:02.0
07:06.3
07:06.8
07:11.4
07:12.0
07:14 1
07:14 1
07:19.3
07:20.3
07:22.1
07:24.3
07:41.3
07:52.7
07:55.0
08:56.7
08:59.2

MEDAL
Gold

07:04.1

Silver

06:44.4

Bronze

07:04.1

07:04.1



