Canadian Indoor Rowing Championships 2008 Results (2000 metres)

Event: 55 Senior Women (Final)

Place Name		Club	Tin	ne (min)	Split	MEDAL
1	Anna-Marie de Zwager	London Training Center		06:41.5		Gold
	CRASH-B QUALIFIER!	Age 31 Weight H	Sex	F Qua	alifying Time:	07:04.1
2	Romina Stefancic	London Training Center		06:43.6		Silver
	CRASH-B QUALIFIER!	Age 29 Weight H	Sex	F Qua	alifying Time:	06:44.4
3	Sabrina Kolker	London Training Center		06:45.9		Bronze
4	Darcy Marquardt	London Training Center		06:49.5		
5	Ashley Brzozowicz	London Training Center		06:50.2		
6	Buffy Williams	London Training Center		06:51.0		
	CRASH-B QUALIFIER!	Age 30 Weight H	Sex	F Qua	alifying Time:	07:04.1
7	Rachelle de Jong	London Training Center		06:51.1		
8	Isolda Penney	London Training Center		06:51.6		
	CRASH-B QUALIFIER!	Age 33 Weight H	Sex	F Qua	alifying Time:	07:04.1
9	Jane Rumball	London Training Center		06:52.8		
10	Andreanne Morin	London Training Center		06:55.2		
11	Krista Guloien	London Training Center		06:55.5		
12	Cristin McCarty	London Training Center		06:57.0		
13	Katie Reynolds	London Training Center		06:57.4		
14	Heather Mandoli	London Training Center		06:57.6		
15	Peggy Hyslop	London Training Center		06:58.2		
16	Larissa Lagzdins	Brock University		07:00.9		
17	Janine Hanson	London Training Center		07:02.0		
18	Sarah Bonikowsky	London Training Center		07:06.3		
19	Kaylan Vander	London Training Center		07:06.8		
20	Kathleen Hearn	Argonaut Rowing Club		07:11.4		
21	Emily Beers	University of Western Ontario		07:12.0		
22	Courtney MacIntosh	Unaffiliated		07:14.1		
22	Julie Collens	Western Rowing Club		07:14.1		
24	Emily Cameron	Don Rowing Club		07:19.3		
25	Sarah Waterfield	London Training Center		07:20.3		
26	Claire Hutchinson	University of Toronto Rowing		07:22.1		
27	Cathy Crawley	University of Western Ontario		07:24.3		
28	Joanna Kipp	Trent University		07:41.3		
29	Shannon Young	Trent University		07:52.7		
30	Rebecca Christensen	Trent University		07:55.0		
31	Bilan Hashi	University of Toronto at		08:56.7		
32	Elaine Williams	McMaster University Rowing		08:59.2		
2/5/2008 9:12:37 PM Page 1 of 1						